
1 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 2 15.31 7.17 8.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.13 1.411 1 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.33 1.830 2 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1 0

6.08 7.17

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.14

2 新  谷  謙一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 14.84 6.20 8.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.13 0.731 1 -1 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.07 0.471 0 1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 2 1 0 1

5.00 6.20

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.922.00 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.25

8.64
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3 藤  城  秋  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 4 14.41 5.98 8.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.27 0.771 2 2 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 1 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.33 1.831 1 1 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.13 1.410 1 1 1 0

6 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.98 5.98

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

8.63

転倒:  -0.20

4 野  口  俊  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 6 12.21 5.46 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fe e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.20 1.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

5.86 5.46

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

6.75
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5 長谷川  侑  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 10.83 4.20 6.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.20 4.20

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

6.63

6 島      誠  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 8.62 3.10 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<! ! 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3.40 3.10

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

5.52
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